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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Primary

James CRIPPS -- Flamstead School 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 43.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 65.60  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 88.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Henry BIGGS -- Flamstead School 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 41.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 68.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5   2.5 4.00 72.50 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

Liam  MORRELL   -- Peartree Spring Junior School 3

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 8.40 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 47.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 15.20 62.60  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Junior

Charlie MINNS -- Wallingford School 1

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0   20.0 40.00 40.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 31.20 71.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 113.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 137.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 175.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hal WATTS -- Dolphin School 2

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 57.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 24.20 81.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 114.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 142.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ben CARMAN -- Verulam School 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 54.10  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 75.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 97.50  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 130.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Matthew WILTON -- Beaumont School 4

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 44.00  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 68.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 90.50  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 113.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Junior

John KERR -- John F Kennedy School 5

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 37.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 58.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 78.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 104.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kyle KOTHARI -- Dr Challoners Grammar School 6

101B 1 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 31.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 52.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 75.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 104.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Martin DONNELLY -- Highgate Wood School (guest) (7)

102B 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 16.50  Forward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 37.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 57.75  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.5 19.95 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 98.50  Reverse Dive

Gil SEGEV -- Queen Elizabeth Boys School 7

102B 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0   8.5 12.75 12.75 4Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 31.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 50.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 70.70  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 16.50 87.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Intermediate

Sebastian MASTERTON -- Maiden Erlegh School 1

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 76.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 109.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 150.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 195.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 230.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ryan BARTLETT -- The Harefield Academy 2

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 39.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 17.85 56.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 96.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 28.80 125.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 173.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 204.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ben PAGE -- Kings Langley School 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 52.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 82.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 106.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 137.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 167.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex CARRIER -- Marriotts School 4

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 84.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 108.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 21.00 129.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 150.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Intermediate

David WALL -- JFS (guest) (5)

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 40.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 17.60 57.70  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 81.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   7.5 11.25 92.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 111.90  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Senior

Matthew PIPE -- Maiden Erleigh School 1

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 56.40  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.0 18.90 75.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 97.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 13.30 110.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 18.70 129.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 157.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults


